	Pago boletos 27 de junio 2022
	
	
	
	

	GRUPO FIESTA DEL FUEGO JUAREZ 
	
	
	

	NO 
	CLIENTES 
	CANTIDA PAX 
	RESERVA 
	IMPORTE A PAGAR 
	

	1
	PARTICPANTES FIESTA DEL FUEGO GRUPO JUAREZ 
	6
	220624-21735
	57204
	

	2
	PARTICPANTES FIESTA DEL FUEGO GRUPO JUAREZ 
	6
	220624-21736
	57204
	

	3
	PARTICPANTES FIESTA DEL FUEGO GRUPO JUAREZ 
	8
	220624-21741
	76272
	

	4
	Maria Carla Ferrer 
	1
	220409-14985
	15981
	Pago final  reserva 

	
	
	
	A PAGAR 
	206661
	



